1Moog     •     www.moog.com 1
BS17 High Energy
High Energy Brushless Motors
Silencer® Series BS17 high energy brushless DC motors
utilize high energy sintered rare earth magnets, yielding a
compact motor with high power density, high efficiency and
a high torque / volume ratio. In addition, high power and
high efficiency, quality bearing systems and precision rotor

Many other winding
options are available.
Part Numbering System Guide
BRUSHLESS
MOTOR
SINTERED
NEODYMIUM
MAGNET
FRAME
Commercial
DC Motor
17 	– 	Size 17
BS   1  7   -                              -
Notes:
1.	 Motor mounted to a 4 x 4 x 1/4 inches aluminum plate, still air.
2.	 Maximum winding temperature of 155°C.
3.	 Typical electrical specifications at 25°C.
4.	 Motor Terminal Voltages are representative only; motors may be operated at voltages other
than those listed in the table. For assistance please contact our applications engineer.
5.	 Calculated (theoretical) speed/torque gradient.
*	Many other custom mechanical options are available – consult factory.
	**Many other winding options are available – consult factory.
Select your options below and place their code in its corresponding block as shown above.
BS17 SPECIFICATIONS - Continuous Stall Torque 12 - 14 oz-in (0.085 - 0.099 Nm)
Peak Torque 35 oz-in (0.25 Nm)
OTHER OPTIONS
D – 	Drive
G	–	Gearhead
E – Encoder
TERMINATION
L	 –	Leads (std)
C	–	Connector
M	–	MS connector
FEEDBACK OPTIONS
H – 	Hall Effect (std)
R – Resolver
S – Sensorless
	 F 	 O	 T
T  F O
	 Part Number*	  BS17-15AA-	     BS17-20AA-
Winding Code**		  01	 02	 03	 01	 02	 03
L = Length	 inches	 1.5	 1.5	 1.5	 2	 2	 2
	 millimeters	 38.2	 38.2	 38.2	 50.9	 50.9	 50.9
Terminal Voltage	 volts DC	 12	 24	 48	 12	 24	 48
Peak Torque	 oz-in	 97	 106	 108	 156	 256	 332
	 Nm	 0.685	 0.749	 0.763	 1.102	 1.808	 2.344
Continuous Stall Torque	 oz-in	 15.8	 16.6	 16.7	 32	 32	 32
	 Nm	 0.112	 0.117	 0.118	 0.226	 0.226	 0.226
Rated Speed	 rpm	 3605	 3609	 3550	 2014	 3876	 5737
	 rad/sec	 377.5	 377.9	 371.8	 210.9	 405.9	 600.9
Rated Torque	 oz-in	 14	 14.7	 14.8	 29.5	 29.5	 27
	 Nm	 0.099	 0.104	 0.105	 0.208	 0.208	 0.191
Rated Current	 Amps	 4.06	 2.13	 1.07	 6.69	 4.97	 3.24
Rated Power	 watts	 37	 39	 39	 43	 84	 115
Torque Sensitivity	 oz-in/amp	 3.39	 6.90	 13.79	 4.72	 6.32	 9.34
	 Nm/amp	 0.024	 0.049	 0.097	 0.033	 0.045	 0.066
Back EMF	 volts/KRPM	 2.51	 5.10	 10.20	 3.49	 4.67	 6.91
	 volts/rad/sec	 0.024	 0.049	 0.097	 0.033	 0.045	 0.066
Terminal Resistance	 ohms	 0.439	 1.563	 6.120	 0.429	 0.664	 1.527
Terminal Inductance	 mH	 0.241	 1.036	 4.144	 0.245	 0.436	 1.01
Motor Constant	 oz-in/sq.rt.watts	 5.12	 5.52	 5.57	 7.20	 7.75	 7.56
	 Nm/sq.rt.watts	 0.036	 0.039	 0.039	 0.051	 0.055	 0.053
Rotor Inertia	 oz-in-sec2x10-3	 0.26	 0.26	 0.26	 0.42	 0.42	 0.42
	 g-cm2	 18.4	 18.4	 18.4	 29.7	 29.7	 29.7
Weight	 oz	 7.4	 7.3	 7.3	 11	 11	 11
	 g	 210	 207	 207	 312	 312	 312
# of Poles		  8	 8	 8	 8	 8	 8
Timing		  120°	 120°	 120°	 120°	 120°	 120°
Mech. Time Constant	 ms	 1.31	 1.20	 1.17	 1.15	 0.99	 1.04
Electrical Time Constant	 ms	 0.61	 0.66	 0.68	 0.57	 0.66	 0.66
Thermal Resistivity	 deg. C/watt	 4.10	 4.65	 4.56	 3.58	 3.58	 3.58
Speed/Torque Gradient	 rpm/oz-in	 75	 75	 75	 44	 38	 47